ZWS-PAF Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 93
Input Transient Protected Withstands harsh environments
Power Factor Corrected Supports Global Use
200% Peak Power capability Can drive high current start up or pulse loads
Feature Benefit
Factory Automation
Test & Measurement

Recommended EMI Filter MAW1205-22
Immunity EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -8, -11
Weight (Typ) g 500g (800g with cover) 750g (1100g with cover)
Size (WxHxD) mm See Outline Drawings
Warranty yrs Two Years
Speci f i cat ions
Notes:
(1) 100/200VAC (3) Avoid prolonged operartion in overload
(2) 25°C ambient (cold start) (4) With 0.7m/s airflow.  See derating table for convection cooling
ZWS-PAF Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-494
Revision A2: Dec 2006
Max Max Max Max
Adjust Current Power Current Power Peak Peak
Model Voltage Range Convection Convection Forced Air(6) Forced Air(6) Current(5) Power(5)
ZWS150PAF24 24V 21.6 - 28.8V 6.3A 151.2W 8.4A 201.6W 12A 288W
ZWS150PAF36 36V 32.4 - 41.4V 4.2A 151.2W 5.6A 201.6W 8A 288W
ZWS150PAF48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 3.1A 148.8W 4.3A 206.4W 6A 288W
ZWS240PAF24 24V 21.6 - 28.8V 10A 240W 12.5A 300W 20A 480W
ZWS240PAF36 36V 32.4 - 41.4V 6.7A 241.2W 8.4A 302.4W 13.3A 478.8W
ZWS240PAF48 48V 43.2 - 52.8V 5A 240W 6.3A 302.4W 10A 480W
Note 5: For 10s maximum, 35% duty cycle, average power not to exceed maximum ratings
Note 6: With 1.5m/s forced air
Model Selector
Model 25°C 30°C 35°C 40°C 45°C 50°C 55°C 60°C